SLIMLINE VERTICAL
Mild Steel Radiator
white anthracite
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 1
SLIMLINE VERTICAL
Mild Steel Radiator
 5 Years Guarantee  Material: Mild Steel
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 3
SLIMLINE VERTICAL
Mild Steel Radiator
Available Sizes
470 x 300  770 x 300  1170 x 300  1170 x 400  1170 x 500  1470 x 300  1470 x 400  1470 x 500
1770 x 300  1770 x 400  1770 x 500
Available Colours
white anthracite
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 4
SLIMLINE VERTICAL
Mild Steel Radiator
Dimensions & Technical Data
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pipe Centres
(mm)
Wall to Pipe Centres
(mm)
Wall Distance
(mm)
Dry
Weight
No.
Bars
Fuel
Type
470 300 50 30-55 62-87 - C
770 300 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1170 300 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1170 400 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1170 500 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1470 300 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1470 400 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1470 500 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1770 300 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1770 400 50 30-55 62-87 - C
1770 500 50 30-55 62-87 - C
C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 5
SLIMLINE VERTICAL
Mild Steel Radiator
Central Heating Heat Outputs
Model/SKU Height (mm) Width (mm) Colour
Heat Outputs ΔT50°C Heat Outputs ΔT60°C
BTU Watts BTU Watts
RND-SLN04703W 470 300  White 626 184 801 235
RND-SLN04703A 470 300  Anthracite 626 184 801 235
RND-SLN07703W 770 300  White 1028 302 1316 386
RND-SLN07703A 770 300  Anthracite 1028 302 1316 386
RND-SLN11703W 1170 300  White 1563 458 2001 587
RND-SLN11703A 1170 300  Anthracite 1563 458 2001 587
RND-SLN11704W 1170 400  White 2084 611 2667 782
RND-SLN11704A 1170 400  Anthracite 2084 611 2667 782
RND-SLN11705W 1170 500  White 2604 764 3333 977
RND-SLN11705A 1170 500  Anthracite 2604 764 3333 977
RND-SLN14703W 1470 300  White 1966 576 2516 738
RND-SLN14703A 1470 300  Anthracite 1966 576 2516 738
RND-SLN14704W 1470 400  White 2619 768 3352 983
RND-SLN14704A 1470 400  Anthracite 2619 768 3352 983
RND-SLN14705W 1470 500  White 3274 960 4191 1229
RND-SLN14705A 1470 500  Anthracite 3274 960 4191 1229
RND-SLN17703W 1770 300  White 2366 694 3028 888
RND-SLN17703A 1770 300  Anthracite 2366 694 3028 888
RND-SLN17704W 1770 400  White 3152 924 4035 1183
RND-SLN17704A 1770 400  Anthracite 3152 924 4035 1183
RND-SLN17705W 1770 500  White 3941 1156 5044 1479
RND-SLN17705A 1770 500  Anthracite 3941 1156 5044 1479
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 6